SOUTH WOODS MIDDLE SCHOOL
2025-2026 School Supply Order
This school supply sale is sponsored by the South Woods Middle School Business Club in partnership
with Educational Products, Inc.  Supplies are available to order from now until June 27, 2025.  The price
of the school supply package is $73, plus tax and shipping.  School supplies will be delivered to your
home during the month of August.
HOW TO ORDER:
1. Go to www.educationalproducts.com/shoppacks
2. Enter the school ID, SOU335
3. Follow the directions to complete your order.
4. Enter your home address for shipping.
5. Keep your online confirmation as your receipt.
INCLUDED IN THE SCHOOL SUPPLY PACKAGE:
Description Quantity
Avery Dividers, Big Tab Write on Paper, 8 Tab 1
Reinforcements, White, 200ct. 1
Wide Rule 8 x 10.5 Filler Paper 200ct. 1
Pocket Folder, 4 colors 4
Composition Book, Wide Ruled, Black Marble 100ct. 4
3 x 3 Yellow Post It Notes 4 x 50 Sheet Pads 1
BIC Xtra-Life 7mm Mechanical Pencil 24
BIC Xtra-Life, Pen Medium Round Stick, Blue 12
BIC Med 4 Color Pen 1
Magic Rub Eraser (Pen/Pencil) Latex Free 1
12" Standard & Metric Clear Plastic Ruler 1
Description Quantity
Sharpie Accent Pen Style Highlighter - Green 1
Sharpie Accent Pen Style Highlighter - Yellow 1
Sharpie Accent Pen Style Highlighter - Blue 1
Sharpie Accent Pen Style Highlighter - Pink 1
Crayola 7" Colored Presharpened Pencils 12ct. 1
Elmer’s Washable Purple Glue Stick .77oz 1
3/4" x 300" 3M Magic Tape With Dispenser 1
Pencil Pouch, Clear Window, Grommets, 10.5” x 7.5” 1
Sketch Pad, 9: x 12”, #60, Top Spiral, 30 Ct. 1
Sharpie Fine Tip Marker - Black 2
Crayola Classic Thin Markers 8ct. 1
*In addition to the supplies offered in this package, South Woods Middle School teachers recommend the following:
• Agenda book for recording assignments (agenda books will be sold during the first week of school for $10)
• 1.5 inch ring binders (2)
• Earbuds with microphone (Chromebook compatible)
• TI-30X IIS 2 Line Scientific Solar Calculator (7th grade students)
• Marble composition book 150 pages (8th grade Social Studies class)
Please direct questions to Mr. Cipollino, Business Club advisor, at mcipollino@syossetschools.org.
School ID
SOU335